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DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY, GORAKHPUR

Q-TFT 2022

Marks Sheet of B. Com. Part-Ill Examination 2022

Name of Candidate • SAKSHI MISHRA
Roll No.

Enrolment No.

2210131480097

DDU1482000893

qJf

Father•s/Husband's Namc • DAN KUMAR MISHRA

Mother's Name RACHNA MISHRA

Group & Subject Max. Marks Min. Marks

Paper-I

Paper-Il

Accounts And Statistics

Group-A Paper-Ill

Paper-I

Paper-Il

usiness Administration

Group-D Paper-Ill

tro 

100
Corporate Accounting

100
Financial Statement Analysis

100
Advanced Auditing

Total 300

Rqt.rFT
100

Principles of Marketing

100
Advertising & Sales Promotion

100
Marketing Practice in India

zi7T Total 300

Total 600

Marks of B.Com. Part-1&11 1200

Grand Total 1800

99

99

198

396

594

Marks
Obtained

51

65

58

174

44

54

48

146

320

772

1092

qtHTt.FöT

Result

Pass

1st Div.

—1100Grand Total ( in Words ) : One Thousand Ninety Two

Division : 1st (Greater than 1079), lind (810-1079), Illrd (594-809)

: (1080 3Ä, (810—1079). (594—809)

Ex-Student (P) : Private
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